
begin date end date          Ee passes Cir/Lin OPS days comments                   |                                               
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
11/19/2011 (Sat) 11/20/2011 (Sun) =================      COMMISSIONING      ===========================================
11/21/2011 (Mon) 12/04/2011 (Sun) 4446 4 Lin 14
12/05/2011 (Mon) 12/18/2011 (Sun) 4446 4 Lin 14
12/19/2011 (Mon) 12/21/2011 (Wed) 4446 4 Lin 3
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
12/22/2011 (Thu) 01/03/2012 (Tue) =================      BREAK      ===================================================
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
01/04/2012 (Wed) 01/13/2012 (Fri) 2528 3 Cir 10           special Hall A Ee
01/14/2012 (Sat) 01/24/2012 (Tue) 2254 2 Cir 11
01/25/2012 (Wed) 01/26/2012 (Thu) 4446 4 Lin 2             special Hall A
01/27/2012 (Fri) 02/10/2012 (Fri) 2254 2 Cir 15
02/11/2012 (Sat) 02/24/2012 (Fri) 5542 5 Lin 14
02/25/2012 (Sat) 03/09/2012 (Fri) 5542 5 Lin 14
03/10/2012 (Sat) 03/23/2012 (Fri) 5542 5 Lin 14
03/24/2012 (Sat) 04/06/2012 (Fri) 5542 5 Lin 14
04/07/2012 (Sat) 04/14/2012 (Sat) 4446 4 Lin 8
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04/15/2012 (Sun) 04/16/2012 (Mon) =================      EXCHANGE TARGET, NO BEAM      ==============================
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
04/17/2012 (Tue) 04/18/2012 (Wed) 4446 4 Lin 2
04/19/2012 (Thu) 04/20/2012 (Fri) 4446 4 Lin 2
04/21/2012 (Sat) 04/22/2012 (Sun) 4446 4 Lin 2
04/23/2012 (Mon) 04/24/2012 (Tue) 5542 5 Lin 2
04/25/2012 (Wed) 04/26/2012 (Thu) 5542 5 Lin 2
04/27/2012 (Fri) 04/28/2012 (Sat) 5542 5 Lin 2
04/29/2012 (Sun) 04/30/2012 (Mon) 5542 5 Lin 2
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05/01/2012 (Tue) 05/04/2012 (Fri) 2254 2 Cir 4
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05/05/2012 (Sat) 05/09/2012 (Wed) =================      INSTALL RASTER, SET BEAMLINE, NO BEAM      =================
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
05/10/2012 (Thu) 05/17/2012 (Thu) 2254 2 Lin 8       e+ HD performance tests
05/17/2012 (Thu) =================      12 GEV SHUTDOWN      =======================================


